Botus Fleming Parish Council
Neighbourhood Planning Committee

Meeting on Monday 2" October 2017, 7.00 pm at Dave’s Den, Villaton. (or West
Park if Dave is called away)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Agenda

Apologies for absence
Declaration of interests
Minutes of last meeting
Matters arising

Draft plan - review of progress

Meeting with Planners — Malcolm/Dave/Trevor
Demographics - Roger

Heritage — Scott

Businesses — Roger

Environment - Malcolm

Recreation field update — if any.

Cornwall Rural Housing Association presentation - Mervyn
Finances

AOB
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